Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2419 E
2421 E
2422 E
2423 E
2424 E

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Cricket, Judie Seyller
Aquila, Michelle Ambrose
Misty, Helen Baloun
Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Pistol, Marsha Dixon
Buzz, Sherri Walker
Kaldi, Jennifer Smith
Eddie, Anne White
Deacon, Tina Gradowski
Willow, Judie Seyller
Amber, Michelle Ambrose
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Samee, Bruce Bahcall
Magic, Lisa Hanley
Firefly, Cathy Lapi
NORM!, Ashlee Trotter
Zuider, Judith Gemperline

Finnegan, Sean O'Hara

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2031 M
2032 M
2002 E

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Rex, Taffy Wille

Fuller, Jennifer Smith
Ayla, Cathy Fleury
Crush, Kaylee Ghinazzi
Piper, Nadia Adint
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
Maya, Marion Kasch
Cooper, Steve Godinsky
Kacy, Kevin Grudem
Sky, Kathy Calhoon
Epic, Sue Rolek

Hope, Amey Aroskar
Fama, Jennifer Smith
Spencer, Mary Beth Wajda
Frank, Cathy Fleury
Flick, Beth Sigeti

Flame, Cheryl Peterson
Mike, Jill Bochte

Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
Sharkey, Mary Lage

Kit, Tamar Cooney
Remi, Barb Glore
Ryder, Taffy Wille
Ready, Jennifer Smith
Murdock, Crystal Black
When, Cathy Fleury

may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2026 E
2035E
2036 E
2037 E
2039 E
2042 E
2043 E
2070 MP
2071 MP
2072 MP
2073 MP
2074 MP
2076 MP
2077 MP
2078 MP
2079 MP
2084 EP

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Solo, Sarah Blumenfeld
Mavis, Ellen Ritt

Skylar, Nadia Adint
Grendel, Kathy Goodell
Cooper, Charles Davidson
Wyn, Brian Cohen

Lyra, Steve Cannon

Bix, Cathy Fleury
Evangeline, David Berzins
Tyler, June Kuszynski
River, Janice Booth
Comet, Peggy Covey
Roen, Jacquelyn Messick
Heidi, Cheryl Rotan
Scarlet, Ellen Ritt

Smirk, Cathy Fleury

Amara, David Berzins

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1626 M
1627 M
1631 E
1632 E
1647 MP
1648 MP

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Molly, Barb Scalise
Wonder, Jen Rochedieu
Lyra, Jean Munger

Rue, Judy Biesenthal
Scarlett, Patty Johnson
Fiji, Susan Robinson
True, Cheryl Short
Callie, Jennifer Smith
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Phoebe, Emily Taggart
Breena, Sheila Doran
Rizzo, Sandy Kucaba
Reba, Susan Collins
Smokey, Kathleen Daughtridge
Marvelous, Pam Fish

Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Rookie, Paula VonGerichten
Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
Cadi, Terry Santelli

Bristol, Ron Morris

Luci, Sylvia Krpan

Tally, Aimee Schilling
Henrietta, Teresa Soehrmann
Ellie, Shauna Lindelof
Mickey, Lois Lamont

Dream, Jen Rochedieu



Ring 1
Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1649 MP Sun Zen, Sarah Rumery
1651 MP Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth
1652 MP Sun Wrigley, Caryn Thacker
1653 MP Sat Sun Woodstock, Marietta Huber
1654 MP Sun Chloe, Cathy Fleury
1656 MP Sun Elvis, Arlyn Sigeti

1657 MP Sun Airen, Taffy Wille

1658 MP Sun  Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
1659 MP Fri Sat Mo, Lisa Hanley

1661 MP Fri Sat Lilac, Sarah Blumenfeld
1662 MP Fri Maizey, Lois Lamont

1666 EP Fri Sat Sun Barry, Donna Eichman

Master/Excellent JWW 12"
1200 M Sat Sun Bessie, Cheryl Short

1201 M Fri Sat Sun MacDuff, Scott Persky
1202M Fri Sat Sun Ditto, Mary Doyle

1203 M  Fri Sat Kiki, Mary Lage

1204 M Fri Cooper, Judy Biesenthal
1206 M Sat Sun Allie, Cheryl Sheridan
1207 M Sun vy, Kristi Connelly

1208 M Sat Sun Buckeye, Marietta Huber
1209 M Sat Sun Mak, Marcia Kilpatrick
1211 M Fri Sat Skye, Han Yu

1212 M Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short

1213M  Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1232 MP Fri Sat Sun Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
1233 MP Sat Sun Daisy, Michele Panzeri
1234 MP Sat Sassy, Pam Fish

1241 EP Sun  Darwin,

Master/Excellent JWW 8"
800 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

801 M Fri Sun Mint, Maxine Brinker
802 M Sat Sun Bug, Patricia Burgess
803 M Fri Sat Digby, Jeanine Angeli
804 M Sat Sun Spangle, Shell Lewis

806 M Fri Sat Sun Max, Laura Donaldson
807 M Fri Sat Sun Fonzie, Mary Doyle

808 M Fri Sat Sun Cayenne, Maxine Brinker
812 E Fri Sat Sun Lark, Debbie Constant
826 MP Fri Sat Sun Zipper, Susan Robinson

827 MP  Fri Sat Riot, Sara Ruane

828 MP  Fri Banjo, Brenda Moore

829 MP Sun Stewart, Marge Tulik

831 MP Fri Sat Louis, Renate Skinner
832 MP Sat Sun Smooch, Patricia Burgess

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt
may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent JWW 8"
836 EP Sun Story, Cathy Fleury

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP  Fri Starlet, Nancy Huber
401 MP Sun Gamora, Sally Boeke
402 MP Sun Rodney, Marge Tulik
403 MP  Fri Sat Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
404 MP Sat Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
406 MP  Fri Rocket, Nancy Huber
407 MP Sun Dallas, Sally Boeke
T2B 24"

2403 Fri Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
2411 Fri Willow, Judie Seyller
2414 Fri Samee, Bruce Bahcall
2421 Fri Firefly, Cathy Lapi

2422 Fri NORM!, Ashlee Trotter
2423 Fri Zuider, Judith Gemperline
T2B 20"

2000 Fri Rex, Taffy Wille

2006 Fri Piper, Nadia Adint

2007 Fri Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
2012 Fri Sky, Kathy Calhoon
2026 Fri Solo, Sarah Blumenfeld
2036 Fri Skylar, Nadia Adint
2038 Fri Murphy, Rebekah Reynolds
2066 Fri Bella, Jason Hasbrouck
2073 P  Fri River, Janice Booth
2074 P  Fri Comet, Peggy Covey
2091 P  Fri Maverick, David Booth
T2B 16"

1600 Fri Oakley, Aimee Schilling
1601 Fri Molly, Barb Scalise
1602 Fri Wonder, Jen Rochedieu
1607 Fri Fiji, Susan Robinson
1611 Fri Buttercup, Julia Feczko
1612 Fri Phoebe, Emily Taggart
1623 Fri Cadi, Terry Santelli
1627 Fri Tally, Aimee Schilling
1648 P  Fri Dream, Jen Rochedieu
1666 P Fri Barry, Donna Eichman
T2B 12"

12118 Fri Bruno, Nancy Huber
T2B 8"

812 Fri Lark, Debbie Constant



Ring 1
T2B 4"
400 P Fri

Premier JWW 24"
2403 Sun

2424 Sun

Premier JWW 20"

2004 Sun
2014 Sun
2019 Sun
2023 Sun
2028 Sun
2042 Sun

Premier JWW 16"

1611 Sun
1624 Sun
1652 P Sun
1656 P Sun
1657 P Sun
1666 P Sun

Premier JWW 12"

1207 Sun
1233 P Sun
1603 P Sun

Premier JWW 8"
1200 P Sun

Premier Std 24"

2403 Sat
2422 Sat
2424 Sat

Premier Std 20"

2004 Sat
2014 Sat
2023 Sat
2024 Sat
2028 Sat
2036 Sat
2042 Sat

Premier Std 16"

1611 Sat
1624 Sat
1666 P Sat

Premier Std 12"

1203 Sat
1233 P Sat
1603 P Sat

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

Starlet, Nancy Huber

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall

Finnegan, Sean O'Hara

Crush, Kaylee Ghinazzi
Hope, Amey Aroskar
Flick, Beth Sigeti

Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
Remi, Barb Glore

Wyn, Brian Cohen

Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Bristol, Ron Morris
Wrigley, Caryn Thacker
Elvis, Arlyn Sigeti
Airen, Taffy Wille

Barry, Donna Eichman

Ivy, Kristi Connelly
Daisy, Michele Panzeri

Lyra, Jean Munger

Bessie, Cheryl Short

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
NORM!, Ashlee Trotter

Finnegan, Sean O'Hara

Crush, Kaylee Ghinazzi
Hope, Amey Aroskar
Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
Sharkey, Mary Lage
Remi, Barb Glore
Skylar, Nadia Adint
Wyn, Brian Cohen

Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Bristol, Ron Morris

Barry, Donna Eichman

Kiki, Mary Lage
Daisy, Michele Panzeri

Lyra, Jean Munger

may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Premier Std 8" (cont)

1200 P

Sat

Bessie, Cheryl Short

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2419 E
2421 E
2422 E
2423 E

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Cricket, Judie Seyller
Aquila, Michelle Ambrose
Misty, Helen Baloun
Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Pistol, Marsha Dixon
Buzz, Sherri Walker
Kaldi, Jennifer Smith
Eddie, Anne White
Deacon, Tina Gradowski
Willow, Judie Seyller
Amber, Michelle Ambrose
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Samee, Bruce Bahcall
Magic, Lisa Hanley
Firefly, Cathy Lapi
NORM!, Ashlee Trotter
Zuider, Judith Gemperline

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2031 M

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Rex, Taffy Wille

Fuller, Jennifer Smith
When, Cathy Fleury
Ayla, Cathy Fleury
Piper, Nadia Adint
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
Maya, Marion Kasch
Cooper, Steve Godinsky
Kacy, Kevin Grudem
Sky, Kathy Calhoon
Epic, Sue Rolek

Hope, Amey Aroskar
Fama, Jennifer Smith
Spencer, Mary Beth Wajda
Frank, Cathy Fleury
Flick, Beth Sigeti

Flame, Cheryl Peterson
Mike, Jill Bochte

Suzie Q, Heidi Warren
Sharkey, Mary Lage
Solo, Sarah Blumenfeld
Kit, Tamar Cooney
Remi, Barb Glore
Ryder, Taffy Wille
Ready, Jennifer Smith



Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20" Master/Excellent Std 16"

2032 M Sat Sun Murdock, Crystal Black 1648 MP Fri Sat Dream, Jen Rochedieu
2004 E Sat Sun Crush, Kaylee Ghinazzi 1649 MP Sun Zen, Sarah Rumery
2035E Fri Sat Sun Mavis, Ellen Ritt 1651 MP Fri Sun  Scout, David Booth
2036 E  Fri Sat Skylar, Nadia Adint 1652 MP Sun  Wrigley, Caryn Thacker
2037 E Fri Sat Sun Grendel, Kathy Goodell 1653 MP Sat Sun Woodstock, Marietta Huber
2038E  Fri Murphy, Rebekah Reynolds 1656 MP Sun Elvis, Arlyn Sigeti

2039 E  Fri Cooper, Charles Davidson 1657 MP Sun Airen, Taffy Wille

2042 E Sat Sun Wyn, Brian Cohen 1658 MP Sun Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
2043 E Sun Lyra, Steve Cannon 1659 MP Fri Sat Mo, Lisa Hanley

2070 MP  Fri Sun Bix, Cathy Fleury 1661 MP Fri Sat Lilac, Sarah Blumenfeld
2072 MP Fri Sat Tyler, June Kuszynski 1662 MP Fri Maizey, Lois Lamont
2073 MP  Fri Sun River, Janice Booth 1654 EP Sun Chloe, Cathy Fleury
2074 MP Fri Sat Sun Comet, Peggy Covey 1666 EP Fri Sat Sun Barry, Donna Eichman
2076 MP Sat Roen, Jacquelyn Messick Master/Excellent Std 12"

2077 MP Sat Sun Heidi, Cheryl Rotan 1200 M Sat Sun Bessie, Cheryl Short
2078 MP Fri Sat Sun Scarlet, Ellen Ritt 1201 M Fri Sat Sun MacDuff, Scott Persky
2079 MP  Fri Sun  Smirk, Cathy Fleury 1202M Fri Sat Sun Ditto, Mary Doyle

2086 EP Sat Sun Gracie, Pat Senne 1203 M Fri Sat Kiki, Mary Lage
Master/Excellent Std 16" 1204 M Fri Cooper, Judy Biesenthal
1600 M Fri Sat Sun Oakley, Aimee Schilling 1206 M Sat Sun Allie, Cheryl Sheridan
1601 M  Fri Sun  Molly, Barb Scalise 1207 M Sun lvy, Kristi Connelly

1602 M  Fri Sat Wonder, Jen Rochedieu 1208 M Sat Sun Buckeye, Marietta Huber
1603 M Sat Sun Lyra, Jean Munger 1209 M Sat Sun Mak, Marcia Kilpatrick
1604 M Fri Rue, Judy Biesenthal 1211 M Fri Sat Skye, Han Yu

1606 M Fri Sat Sun Scarlett, Patty Johnson 1212 M Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short

1607 M Fri Sat Sun Fiji, Susan Robinson 1213 M Fri Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1608 M Sat Sun True, Cheryl Short 1232 MP Fri Sat Sun Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
1609 M Sat Sun Callie, Jennifer Smith 1233 MP Sat Sun Daisy, Michele Panzeri
1611 M Fri Sat Sun Buttercup, Julia Feczko 1234 MP Sat Sassy, Pam Fish
1612M Fri Sat Sun Phoebe, Emily Taggart 1239 EP Sat Sun Kiehl, Laura Render
1613 M Sat Sun Breena, Sheila Doran Master/Excellent Std 8"

1614 M Fri Sat Sun Rizzo, Sandy Kucaba 800 M Fri Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle
1616 M Fri Sat Reba, Susan Collins 801M  Fri Sun  Mint, Maxine Brinker
1617 M Sat Sun Smokey, Kathleen Daughtridge 802 M Sat Sun Bug, Patricia Burgess
1618 M Sat Sun Marvelous, Pam Fish 803 M Fri Sat Digby, Jeanine Angeli
1619 M Sat Sun  Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda 804 M Sat Sun Spangle, Shell Lewis
1621 M  Fri Sat Sun Rookie, Paula VonGerichten 806 M Fri Sat Sun Max, Laura Donaldson
1622 M Fri Sat Sun Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter 807 M Fri Sat Sun Fonzie, Mary Doyle
1623 M  Fri Sat Sun Cadi, Terry Santell 808 M  Fri Sat Sun Cayenne, Maxine Brinker
1624 M Sat Sun  Bristol, Ron Morris 812E Fri Sat Sun Lark, Debbie Constant
1626 M Fri Luci, Sylvia Krpan 825 MP Sat Sun  Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
1627 M  Fri Sat Sun Tally, Aimee Schilling 826 MP Fri Sat Sun Zipper, Susan Robinson
1631 E Sat Sun Henrietta, Teresa Soehrmann 827 MP Fri Sat Riot, Sara Ruane

1632 E Sat Sun Ellie, Shauna Lindelof 828 MP  Fri Banjo, Brenda Moore
1647 MP  Fri Mickey, Lois Lamont 829 MP Sun  Stewart, Marge Tulik

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt
may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 8"

831 MP Fri Sat
832 MP Sat Sun
836 EP Sun

Louis, Renate Skinner
Smooch, Patricia Burgess

Story, Cathy Fleury

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP  Fri

401 MP Sun
404 MP Sat

406 MP  Fri

407 MP Sun
402 EP Sun

Open Std 24"
2424 Sat Sun

2429 Fri

Open Std 24"
2424 Sat Sun

2429 Fri

Open Std 20"

2047 Sat Sun
2048 Fri Sat
2051 Fri Sun
2052 Fri

2053 Sat
2054 Sat Sun
2090 P Sat
2091 P  Fri Sun

Open Std 16"
1670 P Sun

1671 P Fri Sat Sun

Open Std 12"
1220 Sat Sun
1221 Sat

1245P  Fri Sat

Novice Std 24"
2437 A Fri Sat

Novice Std 24"
2437 A Fri Sat

Novice Std 20"

2049 B Sat Sun
2059 B  Fri Sat
2061 B Sat Sun
2065 A  Fri Sat
2066 A  Fri

2097 P Sun
2098 P Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

Starlet, Nancy Huber
Gamora, Sally Boeke
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Rocket, Nancy Huber
Dallas, Sally Boeke
Rodney, Marge Tulik

Finnegan, Sean O'Hara

Dare, Gayle Pluta

Finnegan, Sean O'Hara

Dare, Gayle Pluta

Griffey, Thomas Hamer
Olive, Renate Skinner
Joker, Sherri Kobylinski
JackieStewart, Nanci Tayler
Time, Gayle Pluta

Guy, Jennifer Smith

Reign, Michelle Price
Maverick, David Booth

Leo, Mary Scaletta

Cameo, Marsha Rosenson

Chip, Aimee Schiller
Ru, Steve Aronson

Leo, Heidie Peterson

Devon, Tracy Mathesius

Devon, Tracy Mathesius

Jazzy, Patty Johnson
Wally, Heidi Warren
Haven, Cindy Petrey
Presley, Naomi Gibbs
Bella, Jason Hasbrouck
Bella, Cathy Fleury

Priya, Janna Pearson

may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Novice Std 20"
2099 P  Fri Sat

Novice Std 16"
1639 B Fri Sat Sun

1675P  Fri Sun

Novice Std 12"

1225 B Sat Sun
1241 P Sun
1249 P Sat Sun
Open JWW 24"
2429 Fri

Open JWW 20"
2048 Fri Sat
2049 Sat Sun
2053 Sat
2054 Sat Sun
2038 Fri

2086 P Sat Sun
2090 P Sat
2091P  Fri Sun
Open JWW 16"
1670 P Sun
Open JWW 12"
1239 P Sat Sun

1245P  Fri Sat

Novice JWW 24"
2437 A Fri Sat

Novice JWW 20"

2047 B Sat Sun
2059B Fri Sat
2061 B Sat Sun
2065 A  Fri Sat
2066 A Fri

2095P  Fri Sat
2096 P  Fri Sat Sun
2097 P Sun
2098 P Sat Sun
2099 P Fri Sat

Novice JWW 16"
1639 B Fri Sat Sun

1671 P  Fri Sat Sun

Novice JWW 12"

1220 B Sat Sun
1225 B Sat Sun
1249 P Sat Sun

Lincoln, Naomi Gibbs

Albie, Debbie Kates-Hall
Linkin, Sherri Kobylinski

Myngo, Richard Mayer
Darwin,

Sophie, Debbie Grex

Dare, Gayle Pluta

Olive, Renate Skinner
Jazzy, Patty Johnson

Time, Gayle Pluta

Guy, Jennifer Smith
Murphy, Rebekah Reynolds
Gracie, Pat Senne

Reign, Michelle Price
Maverick, David Booth

Leo, Mary Scaletta

Kiehl, Laura Render

Leo, Heidie Peterson

Devon, Tracy Mathesius

Griffey, Thomas Hamer
Wally, Heidi Warren
Haven, Cindy Petrey
Presley, Naomi Gibbs
Bella, Jason Hasbrouck
Letty, Naomi Gibbs
Sylvie, Bob Olson
Bella, Cathy Fleury
Priya, Janna Pearson

Lincoln, Naomi Gibbs

Albie, Debbie Kates-Hall

Cameo, Marsha Rosenson

Chip, Aimee Schiller
Myngo, Richard Mayer
Sophie, Debbie Grex



